1250 S Capital of Texas Hwy Bldg 3 Suite 600
Austin, TX 78746
Item No.                   Product  Description Pricing
G701-45-25 4.5mm x 25mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-45-30 4.5mm x 30mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-45-35 4.5mm x 35mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-45-40 4.5mm x 40mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-45-45 4.5mm x 45mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-45-50 4.5mm x 50mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-45-55 4.5mm x 55mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-45-60 4.5mm x 60mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-55-25 5.5mm x 25mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-55-30 5.5mm x 30mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-55-35 5.5mm x 35mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-55-40 5.5mm x 40mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-55-45 5.5mm x 45mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-55-50 5.5mm x 50mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-55-55 5.5mm x 55mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-55-60 5.5mm x 60mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-65-25 6.5mm x 25mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-65-30 6.5mm x 30mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-65-35 6.5mm x 35mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-65-40 6.5mm x 40mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-65-45 6.5mm x 45mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-65-50 6.5mm x 50mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-65-55 6.5mm x 55mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-65-60 6.5mm x 60mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-75-25 7.5mm x 25mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-75-30 7.5mm x 30mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-75-35 7.5mm x 35mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-75-40 7.5mm x 40mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-75-45 7.5mm x 45mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-75-50 7.5mm x 50mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-75-55 7.5mm x 55mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G701-75-60 7.5mm x 60mm TiLock 2 Low-Top Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
Price List
TiLock
2™ Low-Top Pedicle Screws
Item No.                   Product  Description Pricing
G710-85-35 8.5mm x 35mm TiLock Reduction Screw $1,985.00
G710-85-40 8.5mm x 40mm TiLock Reduction Screw $1,985.00
G710-85-45 8.5mm x 45mm TiLock Reduction Screw $1,985.00
G710-85-50 8.5mm x 50mm TiLock Reduction Screw $1,985.00
G710-85-55 8.5mm x 55mm TiLock Reduction Screw $1,985.00
G710-85-60 8.5mm x 60mm TiLock Reduction Screw $1,985.00
G710-85-70 8.5mm x 70mm TiLock Reduction Screw $1,985.00
G710-85-80 8.5mm x 80mm TiLock Reduction Screw $1,985.00
G710-85-90 8.5mm x 90mm TiLock Reduction Screw $1,985.00
G710-85-100 8.5mm x 100mm TiLock Reduction Screw $1,985.00
Item No.                   Product  Description Pricing
G711-45-25 4.5mm x 25mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-45-30 4.5mm x 30mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-45-35 4.5mm x 35mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-45-40 4.5mm x 40mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-45-45 4.5mm x 45mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-45-50 4.5mm x 50mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-45-55 4.5mm x 55mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-45-60 4.5mm x 60mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-55-25 5.5mm x 25mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-55-30 5.5mm x 30mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-55-35 5.5mm x 35mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-55-40 5.5mm x 40mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-55-45 5.5mm x 45mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-55-50 5.5mm x 50mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-55-55 5.5mm x 55mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-55-60 5.5mm x 60mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-65-25 6.5mm x 25mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-65-30 6.5mm x 30mm TiLock
 2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-65-35 6.5mm x 35mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-65-40 6.5mm x 40mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-65-45 6.5mm x 45mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-65-50 6.5mm x 50mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-65-55 6.5mm x 55mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-65-60 6.5mm x 60mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-75-25 7.5mm x 25mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
TiLock™ 8.5mm Reduction Pedicle Screws
TiLock
2™ Reduction Pedicle Screws
G711-75-30 7.5mm x 30mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-75-35 7.5mm x 35mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-75-40 7.5mm x 40mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-75-45 7.5mm x 45mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-75-50 7.5mm x 50mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-75-55 7.5mm x 55mm TiLock
 2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
G711-75-60 7.5mm x 60mm TiLock
2
 Reduction Pedicle Screw $1,985.00
Item No.                   Product  Description Pricing
G731-55-25 5.5mm x 25mm TiLock
 2
 Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screw $1,950.00
G731-55-30 5.5mm x 30mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screw $1,950.00
G731-55-35 5.5mm x 35mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screw $1,950.00
G731-55-40 5.5mm x 40mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screw $1,950.00
G731-55-45 5.5mm x 45mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screw $1,950.00
G731-55-50 5.5mm x 50mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screw $1,950.00
G731-55-55 5.5mm x 55mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screw $1,950.00
G731-55-60 5.5mm x 60mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screw $1,950.00
G731-65-25 6.5mm x 25mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screw $1,950.00
G731-65-30 6.5mm x 30mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screw $1,950.00
G731-65-35 6.5mm x 35mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screw $1,950.00
G731-65-40 6.5mm x 40mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screw $1,950.00
G731-65-45 6.5mm x 45mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screw $1,950.00
G731-65-50 6.5mm x 50mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screw $1,950.00
G731-65-55 6.5mm x 55mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screw $1,950.00
G731-65-60 6.5mm x 60mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screw $1,950.00
G731-75-25 7.5mm x 25mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screw $1,950.00
G731-75-30 7.5mm x 30mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screw $1,950.00
G731-75-35 7.5mm x 35mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screw $1,950.00
G731-75-40 7.5mm x 40mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screw $1,950.00
G731-75-45 7.5mm x 45mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screw $1,950.00
G731-75-50 7.5mm x 50mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screw $1,950.00
G731-75-55 7.5mm x 55mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screw $1,950.00
G731-75-60 7.5mm x 60mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screw $1,950.00
Item No.                   Product  Description Pricing
G721-55-25 5.5mm x 25mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screw $2,150.00
G721-55-30 5.5mm x 30mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screw $2,150.00
G721-55-35 5.5mm x 35mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screw $2,150.00
G721-55-40 5.5mm x 40mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screw $2,150.00
TiLock
2™ Cannulated Low Top Pedicle Screws
TiLock
2™ Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screws
G721-55-45 5.5mm x 45mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screw $2,150.00
G721-55-50 5.5mm x 50mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screw $2,150.00
G721-55-55 5.5mm x 55mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screw $2,150.00
G721-55-60 5.5mm x 60mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screw $2,150.00
G721-65-25 6.5mm x 25mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screw $2,150.00
G721-65-30 6.5mm x 30mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screw $2,150.00
G721-65-35 6.5mm x 35mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screw $2,150.00
G721-65-40 6.5mm x 40mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screw $2,150.00
G721-65-45 6.5mm x 45mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screw $2,150.00
G721-65-50 6.5mm x 50mm TiLock
 2
 Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screw $2,150.00
G721-65-55 6.5mm x 55mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screw $2,150.00
G721-65-60 6.5mm x 60mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screw $2,150.00
G721-75-25 7.5mm x 25mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screw $2,150.00
G721-75-30 7.5mm x 30mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screw $2,150.00
G721-75-35 7.5mm x 35mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screw $2,150.00
G721-75-40 7.5mm x 40mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screw $2,150.00
G721-75-45 7.5mm x 45mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screw $2,150.00
G721-75-50 7.5mm x 50mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screw $2,150.00
G721-75-55 7.5mm x 55mm TiLock
 2
 Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screw $2,150.00
G721-75-60 7.5mm x 60mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Reduction Pedicle Screw $2,150.00
Item No.                   Product  Description Pricing
G741-48-25 4.8mm x 25mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-48-30 4.8mm x 30mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-48-35 4.8mm x 35mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-48-40 4.8mm x 40mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-48-45 4.8mm x 45mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-48-50 4.8mm x 50mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-48-55 4.8mm x 55mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-55-25 5.5mm x 25mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-55-30 5.5mm x 30mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-55-35 5.5mm x 35mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-55-40 5.5mm x 40mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-55-45 5.5mm x 45mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-55-50 5.5mm x 50mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-55-55 5.5mm x 55mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-55-60 5.5mm x 60mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-65-25 6.5mm x 25mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-65-30 6.5mm x 30mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-65-35 6.5mm x 35mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-65-40 6.5mm x 40mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
TiLock
2™ Cannulated Extended Tulip Pedicle Screws
G741-65-45 6.5mm x 45mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-65-50 6.5mm x 50mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-65-55 6.5mm x 55mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-65-60 6.5mm x 60mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-75-25 7.5mm x 25mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-75-30 7.5mm x 30mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-75-35 7.5mm x 35mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-75-40 7.5mm x 40mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-75-45 7.5mm x 45mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-75-50 7.5mm x 50mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-75-55 7.5mm x 55mm TiLock
 2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-75-60 7.5mm x 60mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-85-25 8.5mm x 25mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-85-30 8.5mm x 30mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-85-35 8.5mm x 35mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-85-40 8.5mm x 40mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-85-45 8.5mm x 45mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-85-50 8.5mm x 50mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-85-55 8.5mm x 55mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
G741-85-60 8.5mm x 60mm TiLock
2
 Cannulated Extended Tulip Screw $2,500.00
Item No.                   Product  Description Pricing
G826 TiLock Circular Locking Cap $750.00
G826-85 8.5mm TiLock Circular Locking Cap $750.00
G301-XSM 27mm-35mm Crosslink $2,500.00
G301-SM 35mm-45mm Crosslink $2,500.00
G301-MED 45mm-60mm Crosslink $2,500.00
G301-LRG 60mm-75mm Crosslink $2,500.00
Item No.                   Product  Description Pricing
GLC111 .062 Stainless K-Wire - Trocar Tip $250.00
GLC111-S .062 Short Stainless K-Wire - Trocar Tip $250.00
GLC112 .062 Nitinol K-Wire - Trocar Tip $250.00
GLC112-S .062 Short Nitinol K-Wire - Trocar Tip $250.00
GLC113 .062 Stainless K-Wire - Blunt Tip $250.00
GLC113-S .062 Short Stainless K-Wire - Blunt Tip $250.00
GLC114 .062 Nitinol K-Wire - Blunt Tip $250.00
GLC114-S .062 Short Nitinol K-Wire - Blunt Tip $250.00
GLC124 .048 Nitinol K-Wire - Blunt Tip $250.00
GLC124-S .048 Short Nitinol K-Wire - Blunt Tip $250.00
Lock Screw and Crosslinks
K-Wire
Item No.                   Product  Description Pricing
G100-5-35 35mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-40 40mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-50 50mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-60 60mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-70 70mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-80 80mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-90 90mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-100 100mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-110 110mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-120 120mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-130 130mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-140 140mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-150 150mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-160 160mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-170 170mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-180 180mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-190 190mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-200 200mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-220 220mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-240 240mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-260 260mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-280 280mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-300 300mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-320 320mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-340 340mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-360 360mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-380 380mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-400 400mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-420 420mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-440 440mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-460 460mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-480 480mm Straight Rod $580.00
G100-5-500 500mm Straight Rod $580.00
Item No.                   Product  Description Pricing
G150-35 35mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-40 40mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-50 50mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-60 60mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-70 70mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-80 80mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-90 90mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
Straight Rods
Pre-Bent Rods
G150-100 100mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-110 110mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-120 120mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-130 130mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-140 140mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-150 150mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-160 160mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-170 170mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-180 180mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-190 190mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-200 200mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-220 220mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-240 240mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-260 260mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-280 280mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-300 300mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-320 320mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-340 340mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-360 360mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-380 380mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-400 400mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-420 420mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-440 440mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-460 460mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-480 480mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
G150-500 500mm Pre-Bent Rod $580.00
Item No.                   Product  Description Pricing
G300-5-35 35mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-40 40mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-50 50mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-60 60mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-70 70mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-80 80mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-90 90mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-100 100mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-110 110mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-120 120mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-130 130mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-140 140mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-150 150mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-160 160mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-170 170mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-180 180mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-190 190mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-200 200mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
MIS Straight Rods
G300-5-220 220mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-240 240mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-250 250mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-260 260mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-280 280mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-300 300mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-320 320mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-340 340mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-350 350mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-360 360mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-380 380mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-400 400mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-420 420mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-440 440mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-450 450mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-460 460mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-480 480mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
G300-5-500 500mm MIS Straight Rod $580.00
Item No.                   Product  Description Pricing
G350-5-35 35mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-40 40mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-50 50mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-60 60mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-70 70mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-80 80mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-90 90mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-100 100mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-110 110mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-120 120mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-130 130mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-140 140mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-150 150mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-160 160mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-170 170mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-180 180mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-190 190mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-200 200mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-220 220mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-240 240mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-250 250mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-260 260mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-280 280mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-300 300mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-320 320mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-340 340mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
MIS Curved Rods
G350-5-350 350mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-360 360mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-380 380mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-400 400mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-420 420mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-440 440mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-450 450mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-460 460mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-480 480mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
G350-5-500 500mm MIS Curved Rod $580.00
Item No.                   Product  Description Pricing
GLC611 MIS Targeting Needle $300.00
GS121212 Cancellous Cube 12mm x 12mm x 12mm $3,000.00
GS141414 Cancellous Cube 14mm x 14mm x 14mm $3,500.00
GS502005 Cancellous Strip 50mmx20mmx5mm $3,850.00
GS501505 Cancellous Strip 50mmx15mmx5mm $3,695.00
GS261907 Cancellous Strip  26mmx19mmx7mm $3,350.00
BF1-100x25-10  Bio Ostetic Strip - 100mm $3,995.00
BF-1-90x22-07  Bio Ostetic Strip – 90mm $3,595.00
BF-2-50x10-05 Bio Ostetic Strip - 2x50mm $3,695.00
CB-15G 15cc Cancellous Granules $2,500.00
HG-01P 1cc Allograft Putty $695.00
HG-02P 2.5cc Allograft Putty $950.00
HG-5P 5cc Allograft Putty $2,000.00
HG-10P 10cc Allograft Putty $3,190.00
GSBMA060 Genesis Bone Marrow Concentration System 60cc Kit $2,595.00
GSBMA120 Genesis Bone Marrow Concentration System 120cc Kit $3,695.00
GSPRP060 Genesis PRP Concentration System 60cc Kit $1,595.00
GSPRP120 Genesis PRP Concentration System 120cc Kit $1,995.00
GSQDS111 Genesis Spray Applicator Kit $495.00
DBMPA002 DBM/ Chips Paste 2cc $895.00
DBMPA005 DBM/ Chips Paste 5cc $1,895.00
DBMPA010 DBM/ Chips Paste 10cc $2,995.00
DBMPA020 DBM/ Chips Paste 20cc $4,950.00
GSA5160 Amniotic Membrane Allograft 16mm Disk $2,300.00
GSA5230 Amniotic Membrane Allograft 2cm x 3cm $2,700.00
GSA5440 Amniotic Membrane Allograft 4cm x 4cm $3,100.00
GS452005 0.5cc MatricCellect DBM Putty, Syringe $400.00
GS452010 1.0cc MatricCellect DBM Putty, Syringe $695.00
GS452025 2.5cc MatricCellect DBM Putty, Syringe $950.00
GS452050 5.0cc MatricCellect DBM Putty, Syringe $2,000.00
GS452075 7.5cc MatricCellect DBM Putty, Syringe $2,500.00
GS452100 10cc MatricCellect DBM Putty, Syringe $3,190.00
GBOF003 Osteofuse Bioactive Bone Graft Putty - 15.0g $3,300.00
GBOF002 Osteofuse Bioactive Bone Graft Putty - 7.50g $2,200.00
Biologics
GBOF001 Osteofuse Bioactive Bone Graft Putty - 3.75g $1,400.00
GBEXP10 Exponent DBM Syringe - 10cc $3,200.00
GBEXP05 Exponent DBM Syringe - 5cc $2,100.00
GBEXP03 Exponent DBM Syringe - 2.5cc $1,300.00
Item No.                   Product  Description Pricing
GBP1-20 20mm Single Screw Buttress Plate $1,500.00
GBP1-22 22mm Single Screw Buttress Plate $1,500.00
GBP1-25 25mm Single Screw Buttress Plate $1,500.00
GBP1-28 28mm Single Screw Buttress Plate $1,500.00
GBP2-20 20mm Double Screw Buttress Plate $1,500.00
GBP2-22 22mm Double Screw Buttress Plate $1,500.00
GBP2-25 25mm Double Screw Buttress Plate $1,500.00
GBP2-28 28mm Double Screw Buttress Plate $1,500.00
GBP1-2055 5.5mm X 20mm Buttress Plate Screw - Single $550.00
GBP1-2255 5.5mm X 22mm Buttress Plate Screw - Single $550.00
GBP1-2455 5.5mm X 24mm Buttress Plate Screw - Single $550.00
GBP1-2655 5.5mm X 26mm Buttress Plate Screw - Single $550.00
GBP1-2855 5.5mm X 28mm Buttress Plate Screw - Single $550.00
GBP1-3055 5.5mm X 30mm Buttress Plate Screw - Single $550.00
GBP1-2060 6.0mm X 20mm Buttress Plate Screw - Single $550.00
GBP1-2260 6.0mm X 22mm Buttress Plate Screw - Single $550.00
GBP1-2460 6.0mm X 24mm Buttress Plate Screw - Single $550.00
GBP1-2660 6.0mm X 26mm Buttress Plate Screw - Single $550.00
GBP1-2860 6.0mm X 28mm Buttress Plate Screw - Single $550.00
GBP1-3060 6.0mm X 30mm Buttress Plate Screw - Single $550.00
GBP2-1445 4.5mm X 14mm Buttress Plate Screw - Double $550.00
GBP2-1645 4.5mm X 16mm Buttress Plate Screw - Double $550.00
GBP2-1845 4.5mm X 18mm Buttress Plate Screw - Double $550.00
GBP2-2045 4.5mm X 20mm Buttress Plate Screw - Double $550.00
GBP2-2245 4.5mm X 22mm Buttress Plate Screw - Double $550.00
GBP2-2445 4.5mm X 24mm Buttress Plate Screw - Double $550.00
GBP2-2645 4.5mm X 26mm Buttress Plate Screw - Double $550.00
GBP2-1450 5.0mm X 14mm Buttress Plate Screw - Double $550.00
GBP2-1650 5.0mm X 16mm Buttress Plate Screw - Double $550.00
GBP2-1850 5.0mm X 18mm Buttress Plate Screw - Double $550.00
GBP2-2050 5.0mm X 20mm Buttress Plate Screw - Double $550.00
GBP2-2250 5.0mm X 22mm Buttress Plate Screw - Double $550.00
GBP2-2450 5.0mm X 24mm Buttress Plate Screw - Double $550.00
GBP2-2650 5.0mm X 26mm Buttress Plate Screw - Double $550.00
Genesys Buttress Plate System
Apache™ ALIF Peek
Item No.                   Product  Description Pricing
GA-08-06 Apache ™ 8mm 6deg ALIF PEEK $7,900.00
GA-10-12 Apache ™ 10mm 12deg ALIF PEEK $7,900.00
GA-10-06 Apache ™ 10mm 6deg ALIF PEEK $7,900.00
GA-12-12 Apache ™ 12mm 12deg ALIF PEEK $7,900.00
GA-12-06 Apache ™ 12mm 6deg ALIF PEEK $7,900.00
GA-14-12 Apache ™ 14mm 12deg ALIF PEEK $7,900.00
GA-14-06 Apache ™ 14mm 6deg ALIF PEEK $7,900.00
GA-16-12 Apache ™ 16mm 12deg ALIF PEEK $7,900.00
GA-16-06 Apache ™ 16mm 6deg ALIF PEEK $7,900.00
GA-18-12 Apache ™ 18mm 12deg ALIF PEEK $7,900.00
GA-18-06 Apache ™ 18mm 6deg ALIF PEEK $7,900.00
GA-20-12 Apache ™ 20mm 12deg ALIF PEEK $7,900.00
GA-20-06 Apache ™ 20mm 6deg ALIF PEEK $7,900.00
GA-10-S06 Apache ™ 10mm 6deg Small ALIF PEEK $7,900.00
GA-12-S06 Apache ™ 12mm 6deg Small ALIF PEEK $7,900.00
GA-14-S06 Apache ™ 14mm 6deg Small ALIF PEEK $7,900.00
GA-16-S06 Apache ™ 16mm 6deg Small ALIF PEEK $7,900.00
GA-10-S12 Apache ™ 10mm 12deg Small ALIF PEEK $7,900.00
GA-12-S12 Apache ™ 12mm 12deg Small ALIF PEEK $7,900.00
GA-14-S12 Apache ™ 14mm 12deg Small ALIF PEEK $7,900.00
GA-16-S12 Apache ™ 16mm 12deg Small ALIF PEEK $7,900.00
Item No.                   Product  Description Pricing
GP-06 Apache ™ 6mm PLIF Standard $5,500.00
GP-07 Apache ™ 7mm PLIF Standard $5,500.00
GP-08 Apache ™ 8mm PLIF Standard $5,500.00
GP-09 Apache ™ 9mm PLIF Standard $5,500.00
GP-10 Apache ™ 10mm PLIF Standard $5,500.00
GP-11 Apache ™ 11mm PLIF Standard $5,500.00
GP-12 Apache ™ 12mm PLIF Standard $5,500.00
GP-13 Apache ™ 13mm PLIF Standard $5,500.00
GP-14 Apache ™ 14mm PLIF Standard $5,500.00
GP-15 Apache ™ 15mm PLIF Standard $5,500.00
GP-06-30 Apache ™ 6mm PLIF 30 $5,500.00
GP-07-30 Apache ™ 7mm PLIF 30 $5,500.00
GP-08-30 Apache ™ 8mm PLIF 30 $5,500.00
GP-09-30 Apache ™ 9mm PLIF 30 $5,500.00
GP-10-30 Apache ™ 10mm PLIF 30 $5,500.00
GP-11-30 Apache ™ 11mm PLIF 30 $5,500.00
GP-12-30 Apache ™ 12mm PLIF 30 $5,500.00
GP-13-30 Apache ™ 13mm PLIF 30 $5,500.00
GP-14-30 Apache ™ 14mm PLIF 30 $5,500.00
Apache™ PLIF Peek
GP-15-30 Apache ™ 15mm PLIF 30 $5,500.00
GPC2-07 Apache™ 7mm Convex PLIF $5,500.00
GPC2-08 Apache™ 8mm Convex PLIF $5,500.00
GPC2-09 Apache™ 9mm Convex PLIF $5,500.00
GPC2-10 Apache™ 10mm Convex PLIF $5,500.00
GPC2-11 Apache™ 11mm Convex PLIF $5,500.00
GPC2-12 Apache™ 12mm Convex PLIF $5,500.00
GPC2-13 Apache™ 13mm Convex PLIF $5,500.00
GPC2-14 Apache™ 14mm Convex PLIF $5,500.00
Item No.                   Product  Description Pricing
GT-07-L Apache ™ 7mm TLIF Lordotic $7,400.00
GT-08-L Apache ™ 8mm TLIF Lordotic $7,400.00
GT-09-L Apache ™ 9mm TLIF Lordotic $7,400.00
GT-10-L Apache ™ 10mm TLIF Lordotic $7,400.00
GT-11-L Apache ™ 11mm TLIF Lordotic $7,400.00
GT-12-L Apache ™ 12mm TLIF Lordotic $7,400.00
GT-13-L Apache ™ 13mm TLIF Lordotic $7,400.00
GT-14-L Apache ™ 14mm TLIF Lordotic $7,400.00
GT-15-L Apache ™ 15mm TLIF Lordotic $7,400.00
GT-06-P Apache ™ 6mm TLIF Parallel $7,400.00
GT-07-P Apache ™ 7mm TLIF Parallel $7,400.00
GT-08-P Apache ™ 8mm TLIF Parallel $7,400.00
GT-09-P Apache ™ 9mm TLIF Parallel $7,400.00
GT-10-P Apache ™ 10mm TLIF Parallel $7,400.00
GT-11-P Apache ™ 11mm TLIF Parallel $7,400.00
GT-12-P Apache ™ 12mm TLIF Parallel $7,400.00
GT-13-P Apache ™ 13mm TLIF Parallel $7,400.00
GT-14-P Apache ™ 14mm TLIF Parallel $7,400.00
GT-15-P Apache ™ 15mm TLIF Parallel $7,400.00
GT-07-SL Apache ™ 7mm Small Lordotic TLIF $7,400.00
GT-08-SL Apache ™ 8mm Small Lordotic TLIF $7,400.00
GT-09-SL Apache ™ 9mm Small Lordotic TLIF $7,400.00
GT-10-SL Apache ™ 10mm Small Lordotic TLIF $7,400.00
GT-11-SL Apache ™ 11mm Small Lordotic TLIF $7,400.00
GT-12-SL Apache ™ 12mm Small Lordotic TLIF $7,400.00
GT-13-SL Apache ™ 13mm Small Lordotic TLIF $7,400.00
GT-14-SL Apache ™ 14mm Small Lordotic TLIF $7,400.00
GT-15-SL Apache ™ 15mm Small Lordotic TLIF $7,400.00
GT-07-XSL Apache ™ 7mm Extra Small Lordotic TLIF $7,400.00
GT-08-XSL Apache ™ 8mm Extra Small Lordotic TLIF $7,400.00
GT-09-XSL Apache ™ 9mm Extra Small Lordotic TLIF $7,400.00
GT-10-XSL Apache ™ 10mm Extra Small Lordotic TLIF $7,400.00
GT-11-XSL Apache ™ 11mm Extra Small Lordotic TLIF $7,400.00
Apache™ TLIF Peek
GT-12-XSL Apache ™ 12mm Extra Small Lordotic TLIF $7,400.00
GT-13-XSL Apache ™ 13mm Extra Small Lordotic TLIF $7,400.00
GT-14-XSL Apache ™ 14mm Extra Small Lordotic TLIF $7,400.00
GT-15-XSL Apache ™ 15mm Extra Small Lordotic TLIF $7,400.00
Item No.                   Product  Description Pricing
GCP10012 Genesys Cervical Plate 12mm 1 Level $1,995.00
GCP10014 Genesys Cervical Plate 14mm 1 Level $1,995.00
GCP10016 Genesys Cervical Plate  16mm 1 Level $1,995.00
GCP10018 Genesys Cervical Plate  18mm 1 Level $1,995.00
GCP10020 Genesys Cervical Plate  20mm 1 Level $1,995.00
GCP10022 Genesys Cervical Plate  22mm 1 Level $1,995.00
GCP10024 Genesys Cervical Plate  24mm 1 Level $1,995.00
GCP10026 Genesys Cervical Plate  26mm 1 Level $1,995.00
GCP20026 Genesys Cervical Plate  26mm 2 Level $2,450.00
GCP20028 Genesys Cervical Plate  28mm 2 Level $2,450.00
GCP20030 Genesys Cervical Plate  30mm 2 Level $2,450.00
GCP20032 Genesys Cervical Plate  32mm 2 Level $2,450.00
GCP20035 Genesys Cervical Plate 35mm 2 Level $2,450.00
GCP20038 Genesys Cervical Plate 38mm 2 Level $2,450.00
GCP20041 Genesys Cervical Plate  41mm 2 Level $2,450.00
GCP20044 Genesys Cervical Plate  44mm 2 Level $2,450.00
GCP20047 Genesys Cervical Plate  47mm 2 Level $2,450.00
GCP30046 Genesys Cervical Plate  46mm 3 Level $2,450.00
GCP30049 Genesys Cervical Plate  49mm 3 Level $2,950.00
GCP30052 Genesys Cervical Plate  52mm 3 Level $2,950.00
GCP30055 Genesys Cervical Plate  55mm 3 Level $2,950.00
GCP30058 Genesys Cervical Plate  58mm 3 Level $2,950.00
GCP30061 Genesys Cervical Plate  61mm 3 Level $2,950.00
GCP30064 Genesys Cervical Plate  64mm 3 Level $2,950.00
GCP30067 Genesys Cervical Plate  67mm 3 Level $2,950.00
GCP30070 Genesys Cervical Plate  70mm 3 Level $2,950.00
GCP40060 Genesys Cervical Plate  60mm 4 Level $3,550.00
GCP40064 Genesys Cervical Plate  64mm 4 Level $3,550.00
GCP40068 Genesys Cervical Plate  68mm 4 Level $3,550.00
GCP40072 Genesys Cervical Plate  72mm 4 Level $3,550.00
GCP40076 Genesys Cervical Plate  76mm 4 Level $3,550.00
GCP40080 Genesys Cervical Plate  80mm 4 Level $3,550.00
GCP40084 Genesys Cervical Plate  84mm 4 Level $3,550.00
GCP40088 Genesys Cervical Plate  88mm 4 Level $3,550.00
GCP40092 Genesys Cervical Plate  92mm 4 Level $3,550.00
Genesys Spine Helios Cervical Screws
Genesys Spine Helios Anterior Cervical Plate
Item No.                   Product  Description Pricing
GCSF37510 3.75mm x 10mm Fixed Cervical Screw $425.00
GCSF37512 3.75mm x 12mm Fixed Cervical Screw $425.00
GCSF37514 3.75mm x 14mm Fixed Cervical Screw $425.00
GCSF37516 3.75mm x 16mm Fixed Cervical Screw $425.00
GCSF37518 3.75mm x 18mm Fixed Cervical Screw $426.00
GCSF42510 4.25mm x 10mm Fixed Cervical Screw $425.00
GCSF42512 4.25mm x 12mm Fixed Cervical Screw $425.00
GCSF42514 4.25mm x 14mm Fixed Cervical Screw $425.00
GCSF42516 4.25mm x 16mm Fixed Cervical Screw $425.00
GCSF42518 4.25mm x 18mm Fixed Cervical Screw $426.00
GCSV37510 3.75mm x 10mm Variable Cervical Screw $425.00
GCSV37512 3.75mm x 12mm Variable Cervical Screw $425.00
GCSV37514 3.75mm x 14mm Variable Cervical Screw $425.00
GCSV37516 3.75mm x 16mm Variable Cervical Screw $425.00
GCSV37518 3.75mm x 18mm Variable Cervical Screw $426.00
GCSV42510 4.25mm x 10mm Variable Cervical Screw $425.00
GCSV42512 4.25mm x 12mm Variable Cervical Screw $425.00
GCSV42514 4.25mm x 14mm Variable Cervical Screw $425.00
GCSV42516 4.25mm x 16mm Variable Cervical Screw $425.00
GCSV42518 4.25mm x 18mm Variable Cervical Screw $426.00
Item No.                   Product  Description Pricing
GCL-05-S Apache ™ 5mm Cervical PEEK Small $2,600.00
GCL-06-S Apache ™ 6mm Cervical PEEK Small $2,600.00
GCL-07-S Apache ™ 7mm Cervical PEEK Small $2,600.00
GCL-08-S Apache ™ 8mm Cervical PEEK Small $2,600.00
GCL-09-S Apache ™ 9mm Cervical PEEK Small $2,600.00
GCL-10-S Apache ™ 10mm Cervical PEEK Small $2,600.00
GCL-11-S Apache ™ 11mm Cervical PEEK Small $2,600.00
GCL-12-S Apache ™ 12mm Cervical PEEK Small $2,600.00
GCL-05-L Apache ™ 5mm Cervical PEEK Large $2,600.00
GCL-06-L Apache ™ 6mm Cervical PEEK Large $2,600.00
GCL-07-L Apache ™ 7mm Cervical PEEK Large $2,600.00
GCL-08-L Apache ™ 8mm Cervical PEEK Large $2,600.00
GCL-09-L Apache ™ 9mm Cervical PEEK Large $2,600.00
GCL-10-L Apache ™ 10mm Cervical PEEK Large $2,600.00
GCL-11-L Apache ™ 11mm Cervical PEEK Large $2,600.00
GCL-12-L Apache ™ 12mm Cervical PEEK Large $2,600.00
GCP-05-S Apache ™ 5mm Cervical PEEK Small - Parallel $2,600.00
GCP-06-S Apache ™ 6mm Cervical PEEK Small - Parallel $2,600.00
GCP-07-S Apache ™ 7mm Cervical PEEK Small - Parallel $2,600.00
GCP-08-S Apache ™ 8mm Cervical PEEK Small - Parallel $2,600.00
GCP-09-S Apache ™ 9mm Cervical PEEK Small - Parallel $2,600.00
Apache™ Cervical Peek
GCP-10-S Apache ™ 10mm Cervical PEEK Small - Parallel $2,600.00
GCP-11-S Apache ™ 11mm Cervical PEEK Small - Parallel $2,600.00
GCP-12-S Apache ™ 12mm Cervical PEEK Small - Parallel $2,600.00
GCP-05-L Apache ™ 5mm Cervical PEEK Large - Parallel $2,600.00
GCP-06-L Apache ™ 6mm Cervical PEEK Large - Parallel $2,600.00
GCP-07-L Apache ™ 7mm Cervical PEEK Large - Parallel $2,600.00
GCP-08-L Apache ™ 8mm Cervical PEEK Large - Parallel $2,600.00
GCP-09-L Apache ™ 9mm Cervical PEEK Large - Parallel $2,600.00
GCP-10-L Apache ™ 10mm Cervical PEEK Large - Parallel $2,600.00
GCP-11-L Apache ™ 11mm Cervical PEEK Large - Parallel $2,600.00
GCP-12-L Apache ™ 12mm Cervical PEEK Large - Parallel $2,600.00
GCX-05-S Apache ™ 5mm Cervical PEEK Small - Convex $2,600.00
GCX-06-S Apache ™ 6mm Cervical PEEK Small - Convex $2,600.00
GCX-07-S Apache ™ 7mm Cervical PEEK Small - Convex $2,600.00
GCX-08-S Apache ™ 8mm Cervical PEEK Small - Convex $2,600.00
GCX-09-S Apache ™ 9mm Cervical PEEK Small - Convex $2,600.00
GCX-10-S Apache ™ 10mm Cervical PEEK Small - Convex $2,600.00
GCX-11-S Apache ™ 11mm Cervical PEEK Small - Convex $2,600.00
GCX-12-S Apache ™ 12mm Cervical PEEK Small - Convex $2,600.00
GCX-05-L Apache ™ 5mm Cervical PEEK Large - Convex $2,600.00
GCX-06-L Apache ™ 6mm Cervical PEEK Large - Convex $2,600.00
GCX-07-L Apache ™ 7mm Cervical PEEK Large - Convex $2,600.00
GCX-08-L Apache ™ 8mm Cervical PEEK Large - Convex $2,600.00
GCX-09-L Apache ™ 9mm Cervical PEEK Large - Convex $2,600.00
GCX-10-L Apache ™ 10mm Cervical PEEK Large - Convex $2,600.00
GCX-11-L Apache ™ 11mm Cervical PEEK Large - Convex $2,600.00
GCX-12-L Apache ™ 12mm Cervical PEEK Large - Convex $2,600.00
GCP-12X11 Star Cervical PEEK - 12mm x 11mm $3,000.00
GCP-12X12 Star Cervical PEEK - 12mm x 12mm $3,000.00
GCP-12X13 Star Cervical PEEK - 12mm x 13mm $3,000.00
GCP-12X14 Star Cervical PEEK - 12mm x 14mm $3,000.00
GCP-14X11 Star Cervical PEEK - 14mm x 11mm $3,000.00
GCP-14X12 Star Cervical PEEK - 14mm x 12mm $3,000.00
GCP-14X13 Star Cervical PEEK - 14mm x 13mm $3,000.00
GCP-14X14 Star Cervical PEEK - 14mm x 14mm $3,000.00
Item No.                   Product  Description Pricing
GCP100 Fixation Pin $500.00
GCP233 Binary Threaded Fixation Pin $500.00
GCP234 Binary Straight Fixation Pin $500.00
Item No.                   Product  Description Pricing
Fixation Pin
Drill Bits
GCP210 Drill Bit 10mm $425.00
GCP212 Drill Bit 12mm $425.00
GCP214 Drill Bit 14mm $425.00
GCP216 Drill Bit 16mm $425.00
GCP226-10 H2 Drill Bit 10mm $425.00
GCP226-12 H2 Drill Bit 12mm $425.00
GCP226-14 H2 Drill Bit 14mm $425.00
GCP226-16 H2 Drill Bit 16mm $425.00
Item No.                   Product  Description Pricing
GCP2-112 12mm 1 Level Binary Cervical Plate $1,995.00
GCP2-114 14mm 1 Level Binary Cervical Plate $1,995.00
GCP2-116 16mm 1 Level Binary Cervical Plate $1,995.00
GCP2-118 18mm 1 Level Binary Cervical Plate $1,995.00
GCP2-120 20mm 1 Level Binary Cervical Plate $1,995.00
GCP2-122 22mm 1 Level Binary Cervical Plate $1,995.00
GCP2-124 24mm 1 Level Binary Cervical Plate $1,995.00
GCP2-126 26mm 1 Level Binary Cervical Plate $1,995.00
GCP2-226 26mm 2 Level Binary Cervical Plate $2,450.00
GCP2-228 28mm 2 Level Binary Cervical Plate $2,450.00
GCP2-230 30mm 2 Level Binary Cervical Plate $2,450.00
GCP2-232 32mm 2 Level Binary Cervical Plate $2,450.00
GCP2-235 35mm 2 Level Binary Cervical Plate $2,450.00
GCP2-238 38mm 2 Level Binary Cervical Plate $2,450.00
GCP2-241 41mm 2 Level Binary Cervical Plate $2,450.00
GCP2-244 44mm 2 Level Binary Cervical Plate $2,450.00
GCP2-247 47mm 2 Level Binary Cervical Plate $2,450.00
GCP2-346 46mm 3 Level Binary Cervical Plate $2,450.00
GCP2-349 49mm 3 Level Binary Cervical Plate $2,950.00
GCP2-352 52mm 3 Level Binary Cervical Plate $2,950.00
GCP2-355 55mm 3 Level Binary Cervical Plate $2,950.00
GCP2-358 58mm 3 Level Binary Cervical Plate $2,950.00
GCP2-361 61mm 3 Level Binary Cervical Plate $2,950.00
GCP2-364 64mm 3 Level Binary Cervical Plate $2,950.00
GCP2-367 67mm 3 Level Binary Cervical Plate $2,950.00
GCP2-370 70mm 3 Level Binary Cervical Plate $2,950.00
GCP2-460 60mm 4 Level Binary Cervical Plate $3,550.00
GCP2-464 64mm 4 Level Binary Cervical Plate $3,550.00
GCP2-468 68mm 4 Level Binary Cervical Plate $3,550.00
GCP2-472 72mm 4 Level Binary Cervical Plate $3,550.00
GCP2-476 76mm 4 Level Binary Cervical Plate $3,550.00
GCP2-480 80mm 4 Level Binary Cervical Plate $3,550.00
GCP2-484 84mm 4 Level Binary Cervical Plate $3,550.00
GCP2-488 88mm 4 Level Binary Cervical Plate $3,550.00
Genesys Spine H2 Anterior Cervical Plate
GCP2-492 92mm 4 Level Binary Cervical Plate $3,550.00
GCP2-AV310 3.75mm x 10mm Binary Auger Tip Variable Screw $425.00
GCP2-AV312 3.75mm x 12mm Binary Auger Tip Variable Screw $425.00
GCP2-AV314 3.75mm x 14mm Binary Auger Tip Variable Screw $425.00
GCP2-AV316 3.75mm x 16mm Binary Auger Tip Variable Screw $425.00
GCP2-AV318 3.75mm x 18mm Binary Auger Tip Variable Screw $425.00
GCP2-AV410 4.25mm x 10mm Binary Auger Tip Variable Screw $425.00
GCP2-AV412 4.25mm x 12mm Binary Auger Tip Variable Screw $425.00
GCP2-AV414 4.25mm x 14mm Binary Auger Tip Variable Screw $425.00
GCP2-AV416 4.25mm x 16mm Binary Auger Tip Variable Screw $425.00
GCP2-AV418 4.25mm x 18mm Binary Auger Tip Variable Screw $425.00
GCP2-AF310 3.75mm x 10mm Binary Auger Tip Fixed Screw $425.00
GCP2-AF312 3.75mm x 12mm Binary Auger Tip Fixed Screw $425.00
GCP2-AF314 3.75mm x 14mm Binary Auger Tip Fixed Screw $425.00
GCP2-AF316 3.75mm x 16mm Binary Auger Tip Fixed Screw $425.00
GCP2-AF318 3.75mm x 18mm Binary Auger Tip Fixed Screw $425.00
GCP2-AF410 4.25mm x 10mm Binary Auger Tip Fixed Screw $425.00
GCP2-AF412 4.25mm x 12mm Binary Auger Tip Fixed Screw $425.00
GCP2-AF414 4.25mm x 14mm Binary Auger Tip Fixed Screw $425.00
GCP2-AF416 4.25mm x 16mm Binary Auger Tip Fixed Screw $425.00
GCP2-AF418 4.25mm x 18mm Binary Auger Tip Fixed Screw $425.00